Country
Benelux
(Belgium, Netherlands,
Luxembourg
Bulgaria
Denmark

Estonia, Latvia, Lithuania
Finland

France

France Il (Corsica)
Greece | (Athens, Piraeus)
Great-Britain
Great-Britain (Islands)
Ireland

Italy

Norway*

Austria

Poland

Portugal

Portugal Il (Azores, Madeira)

Romania

Sweden

Switzerland*

Slovakia

Slovenia

Spain

Spain Il (Balearic Islands)

Spain lll (Canary Islands,
Melilla, Ceuta)

Czech Republic
Turkey
Hungary
Cyprus

Albania, Bosnia, Faroe Islands,
Iceland, Macedonia, Montenegro

Serbia, Croatia

* Customs duty paid by customer!

***[all Prices in EUR/€]

International shipping by DPD

LKZ

B, NL, L

DK

EE, LV,
LT

FIN

GR
GB
GB
IRL

AL, BA,
FO, IS,
MK, ME

CS, HR

up to
31,5kg

9,70
on application
11,50

22,00
21,50
13,00
on application
41,00
15,50
on application
22,00
15,50
21,50
10,50
14,50
23,50
on application
14,50
15,50
11,50
14,50
14,50
22,00
on application

on application
11,00

on application
14,50

on application

on application
on application

up to
63 kg

19,40

23,00

44,00
43,00
26,00

82,00
31,00

44,00
31,00
43,00
21,00
29,00
47,00

29,00
31,00
23,00
29,00
29,00
44,00

22,00

29,00

up to
94,5 kg

29,10

34,50

66,00
64,50
39,00

123,00
46,50

66,00
46,50
64,50
31,50
43,50
70,50

43,50
46,50
34,50
43,50
43,50
66,00

33,00

43,50



